
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Four/Five Year Old Open Trail

30 Money Awarded : $14,620.00

March 12, 2023Arizona Sun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

All Eyezs On Him Deanna Searles4 Katherine K Tobin $1,388.90
Best By Design Carly Veldman Parks11 Jeff Morgenstern $438.60
Best Money Made Justin Clay Arrington22 Madeleine M Bayless $0.00
Black Tie Martini Kellie L Hinely19 DNT Ranch Outfitters $0.00
Blessed With Thebest Adam Winter12 Joline Humbert $0.00
Call Her Daddy Jesse Jones5 Katie Shepherd $1,169.60
Come On Over Anthony A Montes8 Ashley L Nietzer $731.00
Cowboy Singstheblues Deanna Searles24 Susan K Johns $0.00
Dirty Monie Ryan M Cottingim7 Brister B Shum $877.20
Hot Impulses Becky George14 Kate Upton $0.00
Hot Without A Doubt Jason L Gilliam24 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
HP Sleepy For Sure Carly Veldman Parks1 Nicole R Heron $3,655.00
Isthatcoolwithyou Beth Clemons27 Kerry Williams $0.00
Justa Lazy Mouse Micah L Hansen6 Christina Hansen $1,023.40
Kardi Bee Chad Evans26 Ruth Marie Rowe $0.00
KM Some Like It Best Jason L Gilliam17 Brooke Granzow $0.00
Lazy Patrick Jeff A Mellott13 Gabrielle M Lofton $0.00
Lopin Makes Me Lazy John Briggs21 Sharon J Forbes-Hanks $0.00
Made Me Famous Sara B Simons2 Cathy Ryden $2,485.40
Mechanic Parkin Only Catherine de Coster10 Catherine de Coster $511.70
Money Gate Adam Winter18 Ashley E Berghorst $0.00
My Dad Is The Best Charlie Cole3 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $1,754.40
Papas Little Redhead Kellie L Hinely20 Taylor Hinely $0.00
Secret Finale Bradley D Ost29 Ardy L Germaine $0.00
Sheza Little Lazy Staci Brown30 Staci Brown $0.00
Solid Aza Rock Whitney Lagace9 Brenda L Berard $584.80
South Beech Becky George28 Kate Upton $0.00
Straight Up Lazy Chad Evans16 Susan Merkatoris $0.00
Titos On The Rocks Andrea Kail23 Amanda Kemling $0.00
VS Final Addiction Hannah M Lind15 Sandra M Paris $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Four/Five Year Old Limited Open Trail

14 Money Awarded : $3,470.00

March 12, 2023Arizona Sun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Mechanic Parkin Only Catherine de Coster1 Catherine de Coster $1,110.40
Blessed With Thebest Adam Winter2 Joline Humbert $763.40
Lazy Patrick Jeff A Mellott3 Gabrielle M Lofton $659.30
Hot Impulses Becky George4 Kate Upton $347.00
VS Final Addiction Hannah M Lind5 Sandra M Paris $312.30
Money Gate Adam Winter6 Ashley E Berghorst $277.60
Black Tie Martini Kellie L Hinely7 DNT Ranch Outfitters $0.00
Papas Little Redhead Kellie L Hinely8 Taylor Hinely $0.00
Best Money Made Justin Clay Arrington9 Madeleine M Bayless $0.00
Isthatcoolwithyou Beth Clemons10 Kerry Williams $0.00
South Beech Becky George11 Kate Upton $0.00
Xxtreme Kyra Ley12 Barbara A Bouma $0.00
Sheza Little Lazy Staci Brown13 Staci Brown $0.00
Ima Savvy Investment Carson Click14 Paige Rogers $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three/Four Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

11 Money Awarded : $1,410.00

March 12, 2023Arizona Sun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

This Cowboys Mine Paula A Czapko1 Paula A Czapko $451.20
Deja Whoo Linda Berwick2 Scott and Linda Berwick $310.20
Made Me Famous Megan Ryden Beal3 Cathy Ryden $267.90
The Perfect Illusion Alysia Nielson4 Mary Alice Nielson $141.00
Snack Attackk Sarah P Nimigan5 Sarah P Nimigan $126.90
Maid My Day Nancy Wilkerson-Ditty6 Ditty Up LLC $112.80
J Loww Becky Galyean7 Gil and/or Becky Galyean $0.00
Socks For Dayz Laura Atkinson8 Dax Atkinson $0.00
Its UR Thing Lindy Ashlock9 Wes and Lindy Ashlock $0.00
Shes Made For This Tessa Lynch Sutton10 Amy Lynch $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $2,120.00

March 12, 2023Arizona Sun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Queen OV Hearts Gil Galyean1 Cory Seebach/Candice Hall $848.00
Lopin Schmancy Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro2 Jeri Kay Lockwood $636.00
Top Gunn Rusty Green3 Neiberger and Green $424.00
Made Of Money Brian Ale4 Benjamin G Schoepf $212.00
One Heartbeat Away Jess Bergantzel5 Catherine M Finger $0.00
I Will Be A Lopin RV Justin Clay Arrington6 Ronnie Kent $0.00
Sleep Over Justin Melvin7 William W Cox $0.00
Eazy Money Martini Ashley N Dunbar-Clock8 Cynthia Carden $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three/Four Year Old Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $1,130.00

March 12, 2023Arizona Sun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

This Cowboys Mine Paula A Czapko1 Paula A Czapko $452.00
Made Me Famous Megan Ryden Beal2 Cathy Ryden $339.00
The Perfect Illusion Alysia Nielson3 Mary Alice Nielson $226.00
Strait Tequila Nite/A Strait Tequila NiteMarisa A Ahola4 Marisa A Ahola $113.00
Socks For Dayz Laura Atkinson5 Dax Atkinson $0.00
Sweet Ryde Jana Olsen6 Jana Olsen $0.00
Its UR Thing Lindy Ashlock7 Wes and Lindy Ashlock $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three/Four Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $1,490.00

March 12, 2023Arizona Sun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Give Me A Good Alibi Michelle Bauer1 Michelle and Sheila Bauer $596.00
Always Goodtobe Best Sandra Morgan2 Sandra Morgan $447.00
Makin Me Happy Angela Fox3 Three Fox Farm LLC $298.00
Coolkrymsunladylike Laurel Champlin4 Laurel A Champlin Family Trust $149.00
Mr Goody Too Shoes Caroline French-Campbell5 Caroline French-Campbell $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three/Four Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $1,420.00

March 12, 2023Arizona Sun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Give Me A Good Alibi Beth Case1 Michelle and Sheila Bauer $639.00
Always Goodtobe Best Keith L Miller2 Sandra Morgan $497.00
Coolkrymsunladylike Ashley K Falkavage Bailey3 Laurel A Champlin Family Trust $284.00
Big Game Changer Amber Hanson Pickard4 Sara Jackson-Vance/David Vance $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old $2,500 Limited Horse Open Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $1,420.00

March 12, 2023Arizona Sun Circuit All Breed (2023)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Top Gunn Rusty Green1 Neiberger and Green $852.00
The Lotto Machine Aaron Moses2 Charles J Fisher $568.00
I Will Be A Lopin RV Justin Clay Arrington3 Ronnie Kent $0.00
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